					APPLICATION & DATASHEET
		NSE11DSV57NAF220F
NSE11DSV57NAF220F Datasheet
NSE10 Series Navigation Switch Encoders
	Part	Datasheet
 (pdf)
	Related Parts	Information
 NSE11DSV57NAF215F	NSE11DSV57NAF215F
 NSE11DSV57NAF220A	NSE11DSV57NAF220A
 NSE11DSV57NAF215A	NSE11DSV57NAF215A
 NSE11DV57NCF220A	NSE11DV57NCF220A
 NSE11DV57NCF215A	NSE11DV57NCF215A
	PDF Datasheet Preview
	Features/Benefits
• Reduced size 10 mm
• Hollow shaft
• Self clinching terminals
• Positive detent feeling
NSE10 Series Navigation Switch Encoders
Typical Applications
• Audio / Video equipment
• Navigation systems
• Computer peripherals
Construction
Electrical
FUNCTION Incremental signal.
MAXIMUM VOLTAGE 5 VDC.
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT Phase difference output of two signal CURRENT DC 1 mA
A and B.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH 50 VAC.
TERMINAL PC pin.
INSULATION RESISTANCE 50 min / 50 VDC.
BOUNCE TIME 5 ms
Mechanical
NUMBER OF DETENT 24 DETENT TORQUE 5 ± 3 mN.m ROTATIONAL ANGLE endless.
Environmental
OPERATING TEMPERATURE to STORAGE TEMPERATURE to
ROTATIONAL LIFE 100,000 cycles 1 cycle CW + CCW . Process
Number Detent Mounting
SOLDERING PROCESS:
of Pulse of Detent Torque Height
Designation
Manual soldering max., 3s max.
5mN.m
NSE10DH127
Wave soldering max., 3s max.
5mN.m
NSE10DH129
No cleaning.
5mN.m
NSE10DH1211
NOTE Specifications listed above are for switches with standard options. For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
NSE1 0
Detent D With detent
Appearance Type H Horizontal axis
Pulse Number 12
Axis Height 7 mm 9 mm 11 mm
Navigation
	More datasheets: QTLP650C7TR | QTLP650CRTR | QTLP650CBTR | QTLP650D3TR | QTLP650C3TR | NSE11DSV57NAF215F | NSE11DSV57NAF220A | NSE11DSV57NAF215A | NSE11DV57NCF220A | NSE11DV57NCF215A
Notice: we do not provide any warranties that information, datasheets, application notes, circuit diagrams, or software stored on this website are up-to-date or error free. The archived NSE11DSV57NAF220F Datasheet file may be downloaded here without warranties.